Aluevaalit 2025 Ehdokkaiden menestys ryhmittain
13.4.2025
Itd-Uudenmaan

hyvinvointialue Tarkastuslaskenta

Sivu 1
16.4.2025
16:32
RT25

Aanistd laskettu: 100,0%
Ehdokas Aanet
nro nimi

Suomen Kristillisdemokraatit (KD)

2009 Riikonen, Jere 266
2010 Sinkkonen, Tiina 154
2008 Parjanen, Pirkko 101
2011 Arling, Mertsi 94
2007 Marjakangas, Miia 56
2003 Kokkonen, Hanna 52
2002 Haasanen, Ritva 40
2005 Konttinen, Lisbeth 15
2006 Linnapuomi, Antti 15
2004 Kokkonen, Jorma 10

Kansallinen Kokoomus

2072 Vestman, Heikki 2087
2074 Wiitakorpi, Jorma 543
2029 ljas, Seppo 372
2043 Malmberg, Piia 333
2027 Honkasalo, Riku 249
2039 Kujala, Arto 225
2024 Hijelt, Nea 223
2036 Kittila, Juha 206
2070 Uski, Nina 202
2021 Hassinen, Lasse 200
2026 Hietala, Jere 186
2064 Suominen, Tero 177
2054 Raumanni, Minna 166
2052 Oksanen, Ari 155
2020 Hakasaari, Petri 152
2055 Repo, Tuomo 150
2022 Haverinen, Katri 141
2015 Broman, Jeanette 125
2013 Alatera, Tuomas 115
2066 Tarvainen, Ritva 112
2025 Heikka, Marko 111
2049 Myllys, Mia 110
2071 Valjakka, Tea 106
2050 Naumanen, Erkki 98
2032 Kakkuri, Katri 96
2048 Mulli, Eero 95
2063 Sundvik, Eva 86
2028 Harma, Jokke 86

2047 Maukonen, Mikko 81

Valittu
Varalla
Varalla

Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla

Aluevaltuutettu

Vaaliliitto: KOK+KD

M-valt
M-valt

Vaaliliitto: KOK+KD

M-valt
M-valt

M-valt
M-valt
M-valt

M-valt

M-valt
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Ehdokas

nro
2012
2018
2038
2059
2023
2045
2057
2042
2014
2031
2017
2037
2062
2065
2019
2073
2044
2033
2060
2041
2061
2053
2069
2067
2034
2058
2068
2051
2035
2040
2056
2030
2046
2016

Suomen ruotsalainen kansanpuolue

2079
2125
2085
2132
2114
2130
2084

nimi

Aho-Mantila, Ella
Fyhr, Tuure
Koskela, Katri

Salo, Juha
Heijnsbroek, Rogier
Mannerberg, Jussi
Ramakka, Jani
Loijas, Jyrki

Berner, Michael
likka, Jari

Forsberg, Kimmo
Komi, Anneli
Sundelin, Linda
Tapio, Pauliina
Granberg, Hannu
Vuorinen, Ulla
Malmivaara, Hanna
Kanon, Tommi

Sanaksenaho, Santeri

Lindstrém, Kia
Siljander, Petri
Palmquvist, Pontus
udd, Jenny
Toivonen, Tinja
Karvinen, Joel
Salmi, Vivianne
Tuokko, Jarno
Naveri, Sami
Kauhanen, Hanna
Lindholm, Markku
Rosvall, Marianne
Ilantseva, Ana
Mansikka, Sami
Esainen, Cawa

Andersson, Otto
Nylander, Mikaela

Blomqvist-Valtonen, Elin

Sigfrids, Frida
Lindqvist, Kaj
Railila, Marika
Bjorkman, Patrik

Aanistd laskettu: 100,0%
Aanet

80
79
70
66
61
55
54
54
50
49
49
49
47
47
46
44
43
43
33
31
31
20
19
19
18
17
17
16
15
15
15

2801
1459
1428
672
670
492
442

Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu

Aluevaltuutettu

M-valt
M-valt
M-valt
M-valt
M-valt
M-valt
M-valt
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Ehdokas

nro
2088
2122
2104
2078
2086
2090
2116
2129
2138
2077
2147
2082
2113
2120
2075
2127
2131
2145
2108
2099
2106
2112
2135
2091
2123
2102
2100
2134
2083
2109
2118
2111
2142
2139
2098
2117
2080
2137
2096
2121
2076
2146
2141
2107
2089

nimi

Edgren, Bernhard
Munkberg, Tove
Hallfors, Christoffer
Andersson, Elin
Borgman, Marina
Engard, Benny
Lund, Bodil
Pynndnen Andersson, Kristel
Soderberg, Johan
Andersson, Christer
Wikstrém, Anders
Baumagartner, Pia
LindI6f, Mona
Mikander, Kristian
Alm, Agneta
Ollikainen, Hannu
Raunio, Amanda
Weckstrom, Chi
Lind, Petra
Gunsberg-Sandstrém, Laura
Klawér-Kallio, Sofie
Lindgard, Stina
Syrjalainen, Kari-Matti
Enlund, Marica
Méller, Ada

Hoff, Sofia

Havila, Malin
Sveholm, Sharie
Bjorkell-Ruhl, Monica
Lindfors, Bosse
Meriheina, Therese
Lindgren, Sten

von Veh, Nikolaj
Tall, lida
Grundstrom, Maria
Lokfors, Oscar

Andersson-Lindqvist, Marianne

Sallstréom, Simon
Grandell, Beatrice
Montonen, Niklas
Andersin, Stefan
Wide, Roger

Utujije-Habiyakare, Jacqueline

Liljeberg, Tomas
Ekblom, Sebastian

Aanistd laskettu: 100,0%
Aanet

386
379
218
204
195
172
160
150
148
144
140
139
134
130
114
113
113
112
110
94
92
86
84
82
81
80
80
77
75
65
63
62
61
59
51
50
49
48
47
47
46
44
43
41
41

Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla

Aluevaltuutettu

M-valt

M-valt
M-valt

M-valt



Aluevaalit 2025
13.4.2025

Ita-Uudenmaan
hyvinvointialue

Ehdokkaiden menestys ryhmittain

Tarkastuslaskenta

Sivu 4
16.4.2025
16:32
RT25

Ehdokas

nro
2133
2143
2110
2144
2094
2095
2115
2119
2092
2124
2126
2093
2136
2081
2103
2087
2097
2105
2140
2128
2101

Liike
2150
2149
2152
2154
2148
2151
2153

nimi

Skog, Mimi
Vayrynen, Tina
Lindgren, Hans-Peter
Wallén, Goran
Forsblom, Annette
Grandell, Barbara
Lipponen, Benita
Meriheina, UIf
Fagerberg, Charlotta
Nygard, Emil
Nyman, Timo
Flykt, Otto
Sagbom, Irina
Antas, Olivia
Hollmén, Annina
Burman, Alvar
Gripenberg, Henrik
Hayrynen, Tommy
Tast, Staffan
Pelkonen, John
Hegli, Kaled

Nyt

Harkimo, Amanda
von Flittner, Maria
Riipi, Sandra
Ullberg, Marten
Ahlfors, Gunta
Lundberg, Claudia
Suomi, Michaela

Perussuomalaiset

2160
2194
2165
2166
2173
2156
2184
2181
2174

Helenius, Robert
Servin, Kevin
Jappila, Matti
Kantee, Esa
Luusua, llkka
Blomquvist, Jan
Pauloaho, Kari
Oikari, Nico
Malm, Jari

Aanistd laskettu: 100,0%
Aanet

40
40
38
34
34
30
30
29
25
24
24
16
16
14
14
14
14

~ O 00

126
109
90
35
33
19
19

316
270
231
193
152
93
88
84
73

Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla

Aluevaltuutettu

M-valt

M-valt
M-valt

M-valt
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hyvinvointialue Tarkastuslaskenta RT25
Aanists laskettu: 100,0%

Ehdokas Aanet Aluevaltuutettu

nro nimi

2175 Miettinen, Helmi 72

2195 Sillanpaa, llkka 71

2185 Pelander, Matti 64

2159 Haverinen, Jarkko 54

2186 Perttula, Sonja 49

2164 Inkildinen, Tanja 40

2187 Pirhonen, Sofia 36

2197 Stenberg, Immo 35

2172 Lindman, Joséphine 33

2198 Virtanen, Maarit 32

2170 Kuuppo, Sari 31

2183 Parikka, Kirsti 29

2163 Hursti, Jari 28

2162 Hupli, Samu 28

2176 Mononen, Petri 27

2180 Nurmi, Marko 23

2155 Aaltonen, Marek 23

2177 Mylly, Petri 20

2196 Sinda, Jarkko 19

2158 Elokivi, Tuija 19

2182 Oinonen, Mari 16

2179 Niemela, Jan-Marko 16

2178 Mantypuro, Thomas 15

2192 Salojoki, Irina 15

2191 Rumpunen, Joutsi 12

2193 Sarala, Perttu 12

2168 Kettu, Tero 11

2167 Kapanen, Alex 8

2169 Koponen, Risse 8

2161 Hult, Eero 7

2157 Ekebom, Brita 7

2190 Reincke, Kristiina 6

2171 Leppanen, Kari 5

2188 Putus, Caius 4

2189 Rannikko, Anne 3

Eldainoikeuspuolue

2199 Chanth, Marianne 70

2200 Chanth, Tatu 53

Vihrea liitto
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Aanistd laskettu: 100,0%

Ehdokas Aanet Aluevaltuutettu
nro nimi

2211 Kabhri, Lilli 427 Valittu M-valt
2208 Hellstrém, Susanne 248 Valittu
2221 Lotila, Mari 232 Valittu
2224 Niemi, Denise 206 Valittu
2228 Oksanen, Jari 204 Valittu
2213 Kivimaki, Maarit 189 Varalla
2214 Kivineva, Sanna 164 Varalla M-valt
2229 Puromies, Eeva 157 Varalla
2243 Vilonen, Anna 154 Varalla
2237 Simola, Piritta 148 Varalla
2202 Angeria, Pia 143

2204 Haapasaari, Saija 124

2220 Levamo, Tiina-Maria 109

2212 Kekki, Saara 103

2205 Hasselblatt, Helena 102

2244 Wilén, Marja 93

2231 Raivio, Timo 81

2222 Lansipuro, Janne 78

2238 Stenback, Reija-Riikka 65

2203 Avikainen, Outi 61

2218 Lassi, Tomi 60

2232 Ranta, Jussi 54

2230 Raitimo, Ulla 51

2216 Koivisto, Timo 50

2206 Hassinen, Janne 49

2223 Mantyranta, Elli 48

2242 Vilmunen, Anni 48

2201 Ahola, Hannu 42

2239 Tarna, Pauli 38

2240 Tuomisto, Anssi 33

2210 Hyhko, Matti 31

2207 Hava, Eeva 30

2226 Nordman, Roger 30

2235 Savolainen, Teija 27

2217 Kahkénen, Ninni 25

2219 Lehtonen, Harri 24

2236 Sepperi, Toni 22

2233 Raunio, Petri 22

2215 Koistinen, Jenni 21

2225 Nikki, Samu 20

2234 Raikkoénen, Tuula 19

2209 Hovilehto, Jenni 14

2241 Uimonen, Borje 11

2227 Ojanne, Teemu 6
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Ehdokas

nro

nimi

Aanistd laskettu: 100,0%
Aanet

Suomen Sosialidemokraattinen Puolue

2279
2250
2249
2288
2274
2252
2265
2278
2245
2289
2281
2283
2253
2285
2270
2261
2266
2247
2295
2280
2256
2277
2262
2284
2292
2248
2251
2286
2275
2259
2257
2296
2294
2254
2258
2276
2255
2260
2290
2293
2291
2268
2263

Perokorpi, Jenna
Eskola, Vilhelmiina
Eskola, Tapani
Turunen, Janne
Lohenoja, Meri
Gronberg, Merja
Isotalo, Arja
Nikkanen, Mari
Aaltonen, Johanna
Vihredluoto, Hannu
Piirainen, Marko
Simola, Hanna
Gronqgvist, Kjell
Suhonen, Mirja
Kohonen, Eila
Hyttinen, Eeva
Jokinen, Juha
Ahola, Riitta

Wiik, Mirva
Petdkoski, Pekka
Hannus, Daniel
Myyryldinen, Miia
Hayha, Jukka
Sorjonen, Leena
Virtanen, Teija
Alava, llkka

Frank, Panu
Tiivola, Sanna
Lohenoja, Pertti
Hosiaisluoma, Petri
Hoffstrom, Satu
Wikstrom, Jonatan
Welling, Lauri
Hakola, Tero
Hopealinna, Siru
Mettinen, Veli-Matti
Halsey, Tuulahannele
Huuskonen, Veikka
Vihuri, Sami
Wasenius, Janne
Virta, Krista
Kettunen, Vesa
Ikaheimo, Kaj

516
432
425
308
300
266
248
247
236
214
196
190
190
169
160
158
145
144
138
136
134
125
124
121
115
112
100
92
83
77
76
73
72
70
68
66
66
63
57
55
53
52
48

Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla

Aluevaltuutettu

M-valt

M-valt

M-valt

M-valt

M-valt
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Aanistd laskettu: 100,0%

Ehdokas Aanet
nro nimi

2273 Lindell, Satu 42
2271 Kurki, Sirpa 41
2287 Torvinen, Johanna 39
2246 Abdelkhalig Bakri Abdelkhalig, Amani 36
2272 Lehesniemi, Matti 34
2269 Kippo, Ira 24
2267 Kamotskin, Kimmo 22
2282 Selander, Leena 20
2264 lllman, Jérgen 9
Vapauden liitto

2297 Hyvénen, Vuokko 56
Liberaalipuolue - Vapaus valita

2298 Pohjalainen, Tomi 27
Suomen Keskusta

2310 Lankia, Outi 790
2302 Forsman, Kristian 331
2323 Tikkala, Terhi 311
2318 Pietikdinen, Markus 296
2299 Andersson, Sanna 140
2315 Pauloaho, Nina 137
2316 Penninkangas, Anne 124
2305 Junes, Heikki 116
2308 Knoop, Johanna 109
2325 Ohman, Seija 106
2320 Rauvanto-Eriksson, Sari 98
2319 Quinlan, Eija-Riitta 93
2311 Maliniemi, Hannu 87
2304 Juga, Jarmo 80
2317 Penttila, Jukka 75
2300 Eronen, Aku 67
2321 Strandvall, Ville 58
2307 Kiiskinen, Rauna 55
2313 Nirvi, Juho-Matti 49
2303 Hovi, Antti 47
2312 Niemela, Lenita 42
2324 Vanamo, Michael 41

2322 Thomasson, Daniel

38

Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Valittu
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla
Varalla

Aluevaltuutettu

M-valt

M-valt
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Aanistd laskettu: 100,0%

Ehdokas Aanet Aluevaltuutettu
nro nimi

2306 Kalliokivi, Markus 35

2314 Pappila, Kristiina 35

2301 Eskelin, Timo 20

2309 Knoop, Suvi 12

Vasemmistoliitto

2329 Green, Susanna 384 Valittu
2338 Nieminen, Mikko 215 Valittu
2333 Kulmala, Anni 188 Varalla
2342 Salo, Santtu 142 Varalla
2326 Aaltonen, Tero 121
2335 Lundgren, Frank 105
2336 Nevanlinna, Anu 90
2328 Forssell, Christa 86
2347 Telakivi, Timo 81
2330 Heiskanen, Jari 61
2340 Saari, Anu 59
2346 Soderstrom, Mikael 55
2345 Saaski, Pia 53
2331 Kallberg, Kydsti 49
2339 Perukangas, Manki 46
2344 Soininen, Heli 44
2332 Keranen, Minna 42
2334 Leinonen, Janniina 34
2327 Eriksson, Sami 26
2343 Sinisaari, Antti 15
2337 Niemi, Naakka 14
2341 Salminen-Manttari, Jouni 6

Suomen Kommunistinen Puolue

2348 Ahokas, Jukka 34



